
INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN 

Procurement Report 

Professional Services Agreements,

Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being 

processed in conjunction with the

July 7, 2025 Governing Board Meeting



Procurement Report
as of July 7, 2025

Contract Effective
Amount Date

1 A3 Growth Partners LLC Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Consultant for Advancement of the Transportation 
(NEMT & NMT) Program

$149,000 New 05/22/25 Operations

2 Aha Leadership LLC
First Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for a Keynote 
Speaker

$2,500 Included in 
CY2025

06/03/25 Administration

3 Cal Marketing & Promotion Group, Inc. Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Agency of 
Record Services

$200,000 Included in 
CY2025

06/16/25 Marketing

4 Care Directives
Fourth Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Facilitation of Connection for IEHP Provider and 
Hospitals to Polst Registry

$54,726 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Health Services

5 CenturyLink Communications, LLC 
dba Lumen Technologies Group

An Addendum to a Renewal Order for a Private Line 
from the Atrium to Riverside Data Center

$38,036 Included in 
CY2025

06/23/25 Information Technology

6 CenturyLink Communications, LLC 
dba Lumen Technologies Group

An Addendum to a Renewal Order for Dedicated 
Internet Access for the Atrium

$172,692 Included in 
CY2025

05/22/25 Information Technology

7 Clearlink Partners, LLC Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Consultancy Services

$200,000 Included in 
CY2025

06/20/25 Health Services

8 Corepoint Health, LLC
Fifth Amendment

Master Software License (MSL) and Services 
Agreement (MSA) for Data Integration Platform 
Solution

$0 Included in 
CY2025

05/28/25 Information Technology

9 DigitalReboot
Second Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for IT 
Interface for Care Division

$70,000 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Information Technology

10 DocuSign, Inc. Order Form for eSignature Enterprise Pro for State 
and Local Government  Services

$43,781 Included in 
CY2025

06/22/25 Information Technology

11 Eadie and Payne, LLP
First Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Technical 
Accounting Research and Consultation

$0 Included in 
CY2025

06/20/25 Finance

12 Entisys Solutions, Inc. dba E360 A Statement of Work (SOW) for IT Citrix Consulting - 
Environment Upgrade 

$43,704 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Information Technology

13 Figma, Inc.
Renewal

An Enterprise Order Form for a cloud-based platform 
for the IEHP Marketing Team

$12,720 Included in 
CY2025

07/18/25 Information Technology

14 Foster & Foster Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Actuarial 
Support and Consulting Services

$5,000 Included in 
CY2025

06/23/25 Finance

15 Goodwill Industries of Southern 
California

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Inland 
Empire Health Plan (IEHP) Community Wellness 
Centers (CWC) - Educational Classes

$6,000 Included in 
CY2025

05/22/25 Health Services

16 HCI Systems, Inc.
Second Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Fire Alarm 
Testing and Inspections

$380,000 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Operations

17 Healthcare Support Staffing, Inc.
Third Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Temporary Staffing Services Agreement 

$0 Included in 
CY2025

06/18/25 Administration

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

Updated: 7/1/2025 5:29 PM



Procurement Report
as of July 7, 2025

Contract Effective
Amount Date

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

18 Healthy Data Systems dba Healthcare 
Informatics LLC
First Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Maintenance of Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) 
Site Audit Tool

$10,800 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Information Technology

19 Kings III of America, LLC
First Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Elevator 
Call Service

$6,216 Included in 
CY2025

01/15/25 Finance

20 Maureen Plumstead
First Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for NCQA 
Consultant

$0 Included in 
CY2025

06/06/25 Quality

21 MCG Health, LLC
Third Amendment

Master License Agreement (MLA) for the Provision of 
Procuring Software Licenses for  the Cite Guideline 
Transparency Tool

$147,000 New 06/30/25 Information Technology

22 MEDIS, LLC Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for 
Consultancy Services

$26,120 Included in 
CY2025

06/30/25 Quality

23 Microsoft Corporation MBA for a Volume License Agreement $2,921,957 Included in 
CY2025

06/01/25 Information Technology

24 Radio Network Inc. dba Eagle 
Communications
Second Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Two-Way 
Radio Support and Service

$47,000 Included in 
CY2025

08/01/25 Finance

25 TMP Worldwide Advertising & 
Communications, LLC dba Radancy
First Amendment

A U.S. Radancy Unified Platform Agreement $43,056 Included in 
CY2025

06/09/25 Administration

Updated: 7/1/2025 5:29 PM


	Summary Cover- 7-7-25.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




